* Sold separately
ENCOUNTERING ISSUES?
Contact our Customer Service for advice and guidance.
1-844-STELPRO (783-5776)
PLAN THE INSTALLATION
• Read the installation guide.
• Determine the location of the

(2-3/8 - 3-1/2 in)
3
studs
(3-1/2 in)
2
studs
(2-1/2 in)
2-3-2
studs
(2-1/2 - 3-3/4 in)
3
studs
(3-3/4 in)
14.4 W/ft2 12 W/ft2 10,3 W/ft2 9 W/ft2 14.9 W/ft2 12 W/ft2 10 W/ft2 14.4 W/ft2 11.5 W/ft2 9.6 W/ft2
HEATING CABLES 120V – 3W
CGS120K0035K01 8 10 11 12 8 10 11 8 10 12 104 0.9 35
CGS120K0061 14 17 20 21 13 17 19 14 18 20 183 1.6 61
CGS120K0098 22 26 31 33 21 26 32 22 28 33 293 2.5 98
CGS120K0122 27 33 38 41 26 33 38 27 34 40 367 3.1 122
CGS120K0194 41 51 59 65 40 51 61 43 53 64 581 4.9 194
CGS120K0230 49 60 70 77 48 60 72 50 63 75 689 5.8 230
CGS120K0304 64 79 92 102 63 79 95 66 83 99 912 7.6 304
HEATING CABLES 240V – 3W
CGS240K0069 16 19 22 23 15 19 22 16 20 23 207 0.9 69
CGS240K0147 32 39 46 50 31 39 47 33 41 49 441 1.9 147
CGS240K0173 37 46 53 58 36 46 54 38 48 57 518 2.2 173
CGS240K0220 47 58 67 74 46 58 69 48 60 72 660 2.8 220
CGS240K0244 52 64 75 82 51 64 77 53 67 80 733 3.1 244
CGS240K0283 60 74 86 95 59 74 89 62 77 93 850 3.6 283
CGS240K0351 74 92 106 119 72 91 111 76 95 115 1054 4.4 352
CGS240K0459 96 120 138 155 94 119 144 99 124 151 1378 5.8 459
CGS240K0528 109 137 159 178 108 136 166 114 142 174 1583 6.6 528
CGS240K0608 126 157 182 205 124 156 191 130 163 199 1823 7.6 608
CGS240K0695 143 180 208 234 142 178 218 149 186 229 2084 8.7 695
CGS240K0782 161 202 234 264 159 200 245 167 209 257 2346 9.8 782
25-year warranty Made in Canada25
WITH CABLE SPACERS (INCLUDED)
STF362WF – CONCERTO WI-FI*
• Wi-Fi connected thermostat control from anywhere,